A&D Instruments India Private Limited
A&D Australasia Pty Ltd.
TITAN Family
...Clearly a Better Value
Mini
Series
Mini
SeriesTITAN TITAN
HL-WPHL-WP
Trans-Industrial Technology Advanced Node
Dust & Waterproof Digital Scales
SK-1000WP   1000g x 0.5g
SK-2000WP   2000g x 1g
SK-5000WP   5000g x 2g
SK-5001WP   5000g x 1g
SK-10KWP     10kg x 0.005kg
SK-20KWP     20kg x 0.01kg
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
     Pan size: 232(W)x192(D)mm
Model Capacity & Resolution
HL-300WP      300g x 0.1g
HL-1000WP   1000g x 0.5g
HL-3000WP   3000g x 1g
HL-3000LWP  3000g x 1g
Model Capacity & Resolution
❚ Washable body IP65 (stainless steel body)
❚ Small-footprint
❚ 1/3000 high resolution